
Nottingham Friar Lane F1 0100 0200 0300 0400 0430 0500 0530 00 30 0830 0845 0900 30 00 1600 1630 00 30 2400

Nottingham Broadmarsh Bus Station 0105 0205 0305 0405 0435 0505 0535 05 35 0835 0850 0908 38 08 1608 1635 05 35 0005

QMC rear 0111 0211 0311 0411 0441 0511 0541 11 41 0841 0856 0914 44 14 1614 1641 11 41 0011

Beeston Queens Road, Mecca 0116 0216 0316 0416 0446 0516 0546 16 46 0846 0901 0919 49 19 1619 1646 16 46 0016

Long Eaton Green 0130 0230 0330 0430 0500 0530 0600 30 00 0900 0915 0933 03 33 1633 1700 30 00 0030

Long Eaton train station 0136 0236 0336 0436 0506 0536 0606 36 06 0906 0921 0939 09 39 1639 1706 36 06 0036

Castle Donington bus station 0150 0250 0350 0450 0520 0550 0620 50 20 0920 0935 0953 23 53 1653 1720 50 20 0050

East Midlands Airport west DHL 0156 0256 0356 0456 0526 0556 0626 56 26 0926 0941 0959 29 59 1659 1726 56 26 0056

East Midlands Airport terminal 0200 0300 0400 0500 0530 0600 0630 00 30 0930 0945 1003 33 03 1703 1730 00 30 0100

then
every

30
mins

until

then
every

30
mins

until

then
every

30
mins

until

E

East Midlands Airport terminal 0105 0205 0305 0405 0505 35 05 0935 1000 30 00 1630 1650 1705 35 05 0035

East Midlands Airport west DHL 0108 0208 0308 0408 0508 38 08 0938 1003 33 03 1633 1653 1708 38 08 0038

Castle Donington bus station 0115 0215 0315 0415 0515 45 15 0945 1010 40 10 1640 1700 1715 45 15 0045

Long Eaton train station 0128 0228 0328 0428 0528 58 28 0958 1013 53 23 1653 1713 1728 58 28 0058

Long Eaton Green 0135 0235 0335 0435 0535 05 35 1005 1030 00 30 1700 1720 1735 05 35 0105

Beeston Queens Road, Mecca 0150 0250 0350 0450 0550 20 50 1020 1045 15 45 1715 1735 1750 20 50 0120

QMC rear 0154 0254 0354 0454 0554 24 54 1024 1049 19 49 1719 1739 1754 24 54 0124

Nottingham Friar Lane F1 0200 0300 0400 0500 0600 30 00 1030 1055 25 55 1725 1745 1800 30 00 0130

Nottingham Broadmarsh Bus Station 0205 0305 0405 0505 0605 35 05 1035 1105 35 05 1735 1750 1805 35 05 0135

then
every

30
mins

until

then
every

30
mins

until

then
every

30
mins

until

Nottingham Friar Lane F1 0100 0200 0300 0400 0430 0500 0515 0530 0600 0630 0700 30 00 1700 1730 1800 1830 00 30 2400

Nottingham Broadmarsh Bus Station 0105 0205 0305 0405 0435 0505 0520 0535 0605 0638 0708 38 18 1708 1738 1808 1835 05 35 0005

QMC rear 0111 0211 0311 0411 0441 0511 0526 0541 0611 0644 0714 44 14 1714 1744 1814 1841 11 41 0011

Beeston Queens Road, Mecca 0116 0216 0316 0416 0446 0516 0531 0546 0616 0649 0719 49 19 1719 1749 1819 1846 16 46 0016

Long Eaton Green 0130 0230 0330 0430 0500 0530 0545 0600 0630 0703 0733 03 33 1733 1803 1833 1900 30 00 0030

Long Eaton train station 0136 0236 0336 0436 0506 0536 0551 0606 0636 0709 0739 09 39 1739 1809 1839 1906 36 06 0036

Castle Donington bus station 0150 2350 0350 0450 0520 0550 0605 0620 0650 0723 0753 23 53 1753 1823 1853 1920 50 20 0050

East Midlands Airport west DHL 0156 0256 0356 0456 0526 0556 0611 0626 0656 0729 0759 29 59 1759 1829 1859 1926 56 26 0056

East Midlands Airport terminal 0200 0300 0400 0500 0530 0600 0623b 0630 0700 0733 0803 33 03 1803 1833 1903 1930 00 30 0100

Pegasus Business Park 0628 R 0738 R 38 R R 1838 R

Kegworth Square 0635 0745 45 1845

Sutton Bonington Church 0643 0753 53 1853

Hathern Anchor Inn 0653 0803 03 1903

Loughborough Baxtergate L 0703 0813 13 1913

then
every

30
mins

until

then
every

30
mins

until

Loughborough Baxtergate L 0608 0708 18 1818

Hathern Anchor Inn 0619 0719 29 1829

Sutton Bonington Church 0628 0728 38 1838

Kegworth Square 0636 0736 46 1846

Pegasus Business Park 0643 0743 53 1853

East Midlands Airport terminal 0105 0205 0305 0405 0505 0535 0605 0630 0650 0720 0750 0830 00 30 1830 1905 1920 1935 05 35 0035

East Midlands Airport west DHL 0108 0208 0308 0408 0508 0538 0608 0633 0653 0723 0753 0833 03 33 1833 1908 1923 1938 08 38 0038

Castle Donington bus station 0115 0215 0315 0415 0515 0545 0615 0640 0700 0730 0800 0840 10 40 1840 1915 1930 1945 15 45 0045

Long Eaton train station 0128 0228 0328 0428 0528 0558 0628 0653 0713 0743 0813 0853 23 53 1853 1928 1943 1958 28 58 0058

Long Eaton Green 0135 0235 0335 0435 0535 0605 0635 0700 0720 0750 0820 0900 30 00 1900 1935 1950 2005 35 05 0105

Beeston Queens Road, Mecca 0150 0250 0350 0450 0550 0620 0650 0715 0740 0810 0840 0915 45 15 1915 1950 2005 2020 50 20 0120

QMC rear 0154 0254 0354 0454 0554 0624 0654 0719 0745 0815 0845 0919 49 19 1919 1954 2009 2024 54 24 0124

Nottingham Friar Lane F1 0200 0300 0400 0500 0600 0630 0700 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 55 25 1925 2000 2015 2030 00 30 0130

Nottingham Broadmarsh Bus Station 0205 0305 0405 0505 0605 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 05 35 1935 2005 2020 2035 05 35 0135

then
every

30
mins

until

then
every

30
mins

until

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

Mondays to Saturdays

codes
b - arrives at 0615
R - stops on request

Sundays & Bank Holiday Mondays

Mondays to Saturdays


